
PRAIRIE VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 
6TH GRADE SUPPLY LIST 2020-2021 

                 

 

• Individual teachers may need other supplies at beginning of year. 
• Supplies will need to be replenished throughout the year. 
• No backpacks with wheels.  No trappers with handles or straps. 

QTY COLOR DESCRIPTION 
2 ASST ONE-SUBJECT WIDE RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 
2  THREE-SUBJECT WIDE RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 
2  TWO POCKET FOLDER WITH HOLES (NO TRAPPER KEEPERS)  

3 DZ  #2 PENCILS 
1 DZ BLUE PENS 
1 DZ BLACK PENS 
1 DZ RED PENS 

1 PKG  WIDE RULED LOOSE LEAF NOTEBOOK PAPER – 200 SHEETS 
1 PKG  3x5 RULED INDEX CARDS 

1  7-1/4” POINTED SCISSORS 
2  GLUE STICKS 

  4  HIGHLIGHTERS (PINK, BLUE, YELLOW, GREEN) 
1 PKG ASST COLORED PENCILS 

1 ASST 8 COUNT WASHABLE MARKERS, BROAD TIP 
1 ASST 8 COUNT WASHABLE MARKERS, THIN TIP 
1  PENCIL CASE (NO BOXES) 

3 PKGS  3x3 POST IT NOTES 
3 BOXES  100 CT. TISSUES 

1  PINK ERASER 
1  MINI PENCIL SHARPENER 
1  3/4" INVISIBLE TAPE 

1 ROLL  PAPER TOWELS 
1 BOX  (BOYS ONLY) GALLON SIZE ZIPLOC BAGS  
1 BOX  (GIRLS ONLY) QUART SIZE ZIPLOC BAGS  

1  (BOYS ONLY) HAND SANITIZER 
1 PKG  (GIRLS ONLY) DISINFECTANT WIPES   

1  EXPANDABLE FILE FOLDER NO TRAPPER KEEPERS 

These items not included in pre-purchased school supply kit. 
2  LOCKS (FOR PE LOCKER AND HALLWAY LOCKER)  

2-LOCK SETS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE  AT PV 
1 PAIR 

 
GYM SHOES 

1  GYM SHIRT AND GYM SHORTS (MUST BE PURCHASED AT SCHOOL) 
2  INDIVIDUAL STUDENT EARBUDS / HEADPHONES (ONE FOR HOME 

AND ONE FOR SCHOOL) 



PRAIRIE VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7TH GRADE SUPPLY LIST  2020-2021 

 
Qty Color Description 

 2 DZ.  #2 PENCILS 
1 DZ. BLACK PENS 
1 DZ. RED PENS 

6 ASST HIGHLIGHTERS (PINK, GREEN, BLUE, YELLOW, PURPLE, 
ORANGE) 

1  BOTTLE OF ELMERS GLUE 
1  SCISSORS 

2 PKG  LOOSE LEAF NOTEBOOK PAPER (WIDE RULED) 
1 PKG  INDEX CARDS (3X5 RULED) 

1  CLASSIC COLORS 8 COUNT WASHABLE MARKERS, THIN TIP 
1  CLASSIC COLORS 8 COUNT WASHABLE MARKERS, BROAD TIP  
1  12 COUNT COLORED PENCILS, PRE-SHARPENED 

3 BOXES  TISSUES (100 COUNT) 
1  12” RULER WITH METRICS (BENDABLE NOT BREAKABLE) 
1  PAPER TOWELS  
1  PENCIL CASE (NO BOXES) 
4  TWO POCKET FOLDER 
1  POLYFILE, OXFORD 7 PKT., PROFESSIONAL 
1  THREE RING BINDER ( 1 ½” OR 2”) (no  3”) 
3  SPIRAL ONE-SUBJECT NOTEBOOK 
1  SPIRAL 3-SUBJECT NOTEBOOK 
1  BINDER DIVIDERS-4 PACK 

1 PKGS  3X3 POST-IT NOTES 
1  DISINFECTANT WIPES 
1  GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS w/ WHITE WRITABLE LABEL  
2  PINK PEARL ERASERS 

 
• Supplies will need to be replenished throughout the year 
• Individual teachers may need other supplies at the beginning of the year. 

 
These items not included in pre-purchased school supply kit. 

2  LOCKS (FOR PE LOCKER AND HALLWAY LOCKER)  
2-LOCK SETS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE  AT PV 

1 PAIR  GYM SHOES 
1   GYM SHIRT AND GYM SHORTS 

(MUST BE PURCHASED AT SCHOOL) 
1  INDIVIDUAL EARBUDS / HEADPHONES 

 
 



PRAIRIE VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8TH GRADE SUPPLY LIST  2020-2021 

 
 
 

 
 

QTY COLOR DESCRIPTION 
5  TWO POCKET FOLDER (NO ACCORDIAN OR TRAPPER KEEPERS) 
1  SPIRAL NOTEBOOK, THREE-SUBJECT (WIDE RULED, NON-PERFORATED) 
3 ASST SPIRAL NOTEBOOK, ONE-SUBJECT (WIDE RULED, NON-PERFORATED) 
3  3 RING BINDERS 1”  
2 SETS BINDER DIVIDERS 

2 DZ  #2 PENCILS 
1 DZ BLACK OR BLUE PENS 
1 DZ RED PENS 

4 ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 
6  GLUE STICKS- LARGE SIZE 
1  SCISSORS 
1  ERASER 
1 ASST 8 COUNT WASHABLE MARKERS,THIN TIP 
1 ASST 12 COUNT COLORED PENCILS 
1  12” RULER 
1  ROLL OF TAPE, TRANSPARENT 
1  PENCIL CASE 

4 PKGS  POST-IT NOTES 
1  BOX OF TISSUES 
1  (GIRLS ONLY)-BABY WIPES  
1  (BOYS ONLY)-DISINFECTANT WIPES 
2  PAPER TOWELS 
1  STYLUS FOR IPAD 
1  4 PK OF AA BATTERIES  

• Individual teachers may need other supplies at the beginning of the year. 
• Supplies need to be replenished throughout the year. 

 
These items not included in pre-purchased school supply kit. 

1  INDIVIDUAL EARBUDS / HEADPHONES (TO BE LEFT AT SCHOOL) 
2  LOCKS(FOR PE LOCKER AND HALLWAY LOCKER)  

2-LOCK SETS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE  AT PV 
1 PAIR  GYM SHOES 

1   GYM SHIRT AND GYM SHORTS(MUST BE PURCHASED AT SCHOOL) 
1  TI-30X CALCULATOR IS RECOMMENDED 


